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Mallorca Open Masters 2023 m ers
Palma - Son Hugo, 15 - 16/4/2023

Event 14 Men, 50m Backstroke 20 - 104 years
16/04/2023 Results
Points: FINA 2022
Rank YB Time Pts
Premaster
1. ALVAREZ CORUNA Enrique 99  Cuatro Caminos 30.27 395
2. MORENO ROMERO Andres Leon 00  Cuatro Caminos 3196 336
3. GARCIA SANCHEZ Ruben 03  Turis 3418 274
25+
1. FABER ROMERO Jonathan 96  Cuatro Caminos 28.14 492
2. HERNANDEZ ESPANA Javier 95 Halegatos 2850 473
3. VAN DEURSEN J. 94  Cuatro Caminos 29.22 439
4. HERNANDEZ LARA Javier 98  Cuatro Caminos 31.38 355
5. LOPEZ LOPEZ Pep Lluis 95 Inca 3200 334
6. MADRIGAL HUERTAS Eugenio 96 Cuatro Caminos 32.70 313
7. MATEU VELAZQUEZ Ismael 97 Inca 3355 290
8. SERRA RODRIGUEZ Lluis 97 Inca 34.02 278
9. GILI ROSSELLO Miguel Angel 94 Inca 36.29 229
10. VICENS MATAMALAS Matias 94  Felanitx 3755 207
sick NATTA PALOU Josep 98  Triswim
30+
1. TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Miguel Angel 89  Cuatro Caminos 28,56 470
2. PINANA DEL PINO Miguel 90 Benicarlo 30.35 392
3. COLL QUETGLAS Miquel 89 Inca 3156 348
4. JUAN VIVES Pedro 92  Felanitx 3171 344
5. TENORIO FREIRE Martin 92  Galaico 3239 322
6. PACHECO CANUTTI Jonathan Joev 92 Inca 3417 274
7. MACIAS PLUA Rommel Orlando 91 Felanitx 3470 262
8. DIAZ CASTANO Christopher 91 Elda 3655 224
35+
1. SCHULZE Sebastian 87  Sc Hellas Salzgitter 31.69 344
2. GOMEZ-REINO SASTRE Santiago 85 CNPalma 31.96 336
3. LOPEZ DIAZ Antonio C. 86 Esmas 3219 328
4. FERRER LLABRES Llorenc 84  Triswim 32.82 310
5. GERBERT David 88  Sgr Karlsruhe 33.19 300
6. SAURI Hector 88  Sgr Karlsruhe 33.93 280
7. POTGIETER Mark 88 CNPalma 3586 237
8. ESTEBANEZ BARRIOS Giovanni 85  Triton 38.15 197
9. MARTINEZ DOPAZO David 87  Galaico 38.25 196
10. LEAHY Conor 87  Limerick Masters 52.03 77
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Mallorca Open Masters 2023

Palma - Son Hugo, 15 - 16/4/2023

mé

Event 14, Men, 50m Backstroke
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BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORTA NV83:l

SEVO Igor 8l
AGUADO DOMINGUEZ Ismael 82
OLIVER ESTUDILLO Jose Miguel 82
KOTLIK Tomas 83
HAHN Enrico 8l
CARBALLA BARROSO Rogelio Manuel81
HENNING Schuetz 8l
PERELLO MARTIN Carlos 79
GARCIA SIQUIER Rafael 79
AGUILAR MERINO Roberto 77
FERRIOL MARTINEZ Javier 75
VALENZUELA MASSANA Santiago 74
GAMEZ ALCARAZ Juan Carlos 74
MAUE Thorsten 76
GALMES VAQUER Jose Miguel 75

INFANTE RODRIGUEZ Francisco Andre74
TOLEDO DONDERO Roberto Carlos 78

SOCIAS LLABRES Matias 75
GALMES OLIVER Joan Antoni 74
FLACK Kevin 75
GIMENEZ NAVARRO Jose Luis 74
SANTOS GRIJALVA Javier 72
KOCHAJDA Rudolf 73
CABELLO VILLALONGA Manuel 72
SKODNY Pavel 69
PASTOR DE LA CAL Eduardo 71
FERLAND Martin 72

BALLESTEROS MARTIN Jose Manuel 69

MARKO Peter 66
KRUMBECK Heiko 67
OBR Pavel 67
CRESPI SALOM Miguel Angel 64
JEFFERY Will 67
PERAZA VILANOVA Ricardo 67
LANGEMEYER Jens 66
GARRIDO ARRIOLS Carlos 68

Getxo

Mornar

Cuatro Caminos
Valencia Mast.

Fakultni Klub Sportovniho Plavani Brno

Berliner Tsc
Galaico

Bsv Kreuzberg E.V.
Triswim

Triswim

Cuatro Caminos
Inca

U.Granada

Esmas

Sc Hellas Salzgitter
Triswim

Triswim

Felanitx

Inca

Arta

Frognal Masters SC
Elda

Esmas

Tpo Trencin
Hospitalet

Spk Kupele Piestany
Cuatro Caminos
Limerick Masters
Amistat

Nvr Swimming
Berliner Tsc
Plavecky Klub Vsetin
Triswim

Frognal Masters SC
Esmas

Sc Hellas Salzgitter
Cuatro Caminos

28.05
28.52
31.28
33.15
3341
34.23
36.29
3741
39.16
45.94

32.54
34.49
34.69
34.90
36.85
39.37
40.74
42.97
44.07
44.60
47.39
50.80

29.42
31.10
32.27
34.95
35.82
43.31
49.21

31.95
34.01
34.40
36.52
46.79
48.47
50.42

497
472
358
301
294
273
229
209
182
113

318
267
262
258
219
179
162
138
128
123
103

83

430
364
326
256
238
135

92

336
278
269
225
107

96

85
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Mallorca Open Masters 2023 m ers
Palma - Son Hugo, 15 - 16/4/2023

Event 14, Men, 50m Backstroke

O - copy
Ajuntament & dé Palma SIS corner ‘ TA S-: LIA

60+
1. BRETT Mike 63  Nottingham Leander SC 32.13 330
2. MALOQY Knut 61 Hamar IL Masters 35.38 247
3. GIL BAQUERO Jorge 63  Triswim 3720 213
4. MEISSNER Thomas 61  Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 38.07 198
5. KOCH Matthias 63  TvJahn Wolfsburg 38.19 196
6. MATHISEN Dag 61 Hamar IL Masters 39.75 174
7. KRUEGE Pedro 60 Rostock Hsg Uni 40.06 170
8. SCHMITZ Volker 59  Wuerselener Schwimmclub 1962 46.08 112
9. FRANZKE Joerg 59  Psv Delphin 1889 Berlin 47.75 100
10. SINGER Neil 62  Frognal Masters SC 52.40 76
11. KVAKEN Johan 59  Hamar IL Masters 52.72 74
12. POVEDA GUILL Salvador 61 Elda 53.72 70
13. CIVERA COLOMA Pedro 62 Elda 58.70 54
65+
1. SWAZINNA Holger 58  Esv Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 E. V. 37.82 202
2. PROEBER Torsten 58  Rostock Hsg Uni 38.75 188
3. FORD John 58  Nottingham Leander SC 40.04 170
4. HAFTEL Neil 55  Frognal Masters SC 4472 122
5. LLEWELLYN Anthony 58  Sitges 53.69 70
6. MARTORELL GRIMALT Gabriel 56 Esmas 55.80 63
70+
1. TUROWSKI Axel 53  Tv Jahn Wolfsburg 46.68 107
2. ESTEVE PUIG Jesus 52  Valencia Mast. 48.94 93
3. RIERA MONTAL Agustin 49  Tenerife 51.74 79
4. CAPO BORDALLO Francisco 53 Esmas 54.75 66
75+
1. HESBACHER Frank 48  Usv Tu Dresden 4119 156
2. JENSEN Ragnar 48  Hamar IL Masters 52.26 76
80+
1. CANALES DE MENDOZA Joaquin Ma 40  Mediterraneo 4269 141
2. ARAUD Christian 40  Olympigue De Noumea 1:23.24 19
85+
1. SCHMIDT Peter 37  Sg Schoneberg, Berlin E.V. 50.45 85
2. KLOSZ Hans 38 Sc Chemnitz V. 1892 E.V. 1:.01.54 47
3. PENNOCK WRAY Robert 37 Esmas 1:23.39 18
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